
TAMPA , FLORIDA #83935
01 10312004 thru A1 10412004
Judge(s): ""'Lance R Treptow ""Greg Hale

UNIOR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE: Number In Glass- 39
1' Jaks Artifacts' lndjsnsntibqts' JaksJTg)' Vi-stprie M

hlp{I" James C Edwards Jr' Galt, California'
2 " 

----Preys il **'ASl*$wwl " 
-** - Ptswnl mff "tj ry-{yJIS} " gc& J,a

ffavis" Skylar N Pickard"Petrolia, Canada'
3 A$fuf Msvs"-*-*Ra:*e-A $lpsm-f$-)"--hls$"r
Seeil'Vickie J Shriver' Seville, Ohio"
4' Mliljsn-D-ollffluke LukqAt Ms'.. . -S-i:qysn hy t*qvs-{T$}"

irlancy Sue Ry.an' Rusty Miller/h & J Partnership"
Republic, Ohio'

5" A![ i-oeked N L potentiat Careef'$hes $ophisticated"
__ . " #"U-Sy. F-gvlE' Elaine Wolf' Casco, Michigan"

6" _*etsdedjfl $tyle'Ls$i-*elail ereen ruidac {lF}"* **J-u-ite-W
VV_S{f,q*" Larry Or Linda Whitaker" Rogers, Arkansas"
7" lJis VVi[d Adven ' Mahe My_]keJt" Merri's Adventure
{fF} *L..inde,A Beffjg' Linda A Berris" Rockford, Michigan"
8 "__ _ S_Lp"n "_ lmg Slppg Sgqd ,Pnr" --.flCIating.$.$ffi
&vugg' _,DadgneJtgrn' Dolores M lgoe' Vermilion, Ohio"

VENICE , FLORIDA #83921
01 I 1012004 thru 01 /1 1 12004
Judge(s): ""Steven Gampidilli ""Chris Jeter""'Marty Jo Hays

JUNIOR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE: Number In Class- 28
1" Jaks Artifacts' Indian Artifacts' Jaks (TB)' Victoria M

Holt" James C Edwards Jr' Galt, Galifornia'
2" His Wild Adventure' Make My Grey' Merri's Adventure (TB)'

Brian lsbell' Linda A Berris' Rockford, Michigan'
3' Uptown Envy' Invitation Only' WVF Fashion Page' Lou
Petty'Tim and Lou Petty'Ocala, Florida'
4' Surely A Natural' Natural lron'Henrietta's Bid (TB)' Jennifer L
Leckey' Breda and Noreen Dean' Warrenville, lllinois"
5' So Good lm Indecent' Star Spruce (TB)' Indecent Proposal'

Sandra Vaughn' Barbara Nagle' Grant, Florida'
6' Certifiably Yours' lm Gertifiable' Rizay (TB)' Tami M Thurston'

Tami M Thurston" Tarboro, North Carolina'
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VENICE , FLORIDA #83922
01 11012004 thru 01 /1 1 12004
Judge(s): """Steven Campidilli """'Ghris Kozlowski ""Ghris Jeter""""Marty Jo
Hays

JUNIOR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE: Number In Class- 28

1" Jaks Artifacts" Indian Artifacts" Jaks (TB)' Victoria M

Holt' James G Edwards Jr' Galt, Galifornia'
2" A Walk in the Sky' Skys Blue Boy" Frankly lm Hot' Nancy
Swarm' Nancy Swarm' Ocala, Florida"
3' All Locked N Loaded' Potential Career' Shes Sophisticated"

Judy Davis' Elaine Wolf' Gasco, Michigan"
4" Surely A Natural' Natural lron'Henrietta's Bid (TB)' Jennifer L
Leckey' Breda and Noreen Dean'Warrenville, lllinois'
5' Certifiably Yours' lm Certifiable' Rizay (TB)" Tami M Thurston'

Tami M Thurston' Tarboro, North Garolina"
6' His Wild Adventure' Make My Grey' Merri's Adventure (TB)'

Brian lsbell' Linda A Berris' Rockford, Michigan'

VENICE , FLORIDA #83923
01 11212004 thru 01 /1 3 12004
Judge(s): """"Steven Campidilli ""'Chris Jeter""'Marty Jo Hays

"JUNIOR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE: Number In Class- 30
1" All Locked N Loaded" Potential Gareer' Shes Sophisticated"

Judy Davis' Elaine Wolf'Casco, Michigan"

2" Jaks Artifacts' Indian Artifacts' Jaks (TB)' Victoria M

Holt' James C Edwards Jr" Galt, California"
3' l\ Walk in the Sky" Skys Blue Boy" Frankly lm Hot' Nancy
Swarm' Nancy Swarm' Ocala, Florida'
4' Awesome Work of Art" Artful Move'Shell Awe Ya' Kristin L
Herrick" Andrew & Patricia Hawkins' Quitman, Texas"
5" Surely A Natural" Natural lron'Henrietta's Bid (TB)' Jennifer L
Leckey' Breda and Noreen Dean'Warrenville, lllinois"
6' So Connected' A Connecting Flight" Burst of Joy'

Jennifer Sonne' Lee Beauchamp Dauchy'Leesburg, Georgia'
7' Sleepin in the Truck' Truckin Kinda Guy (TB)' lma Pretty Face'

Stephanie Ann Lynn" Garol J Refakis" Park City, Utah'
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VENIGE , FLORIDA #83924
01 /1212004 thru 01 /1 3 12004
Judge(s): ""'steven Campidilli '"""Ghris Kozlowski """"Marty Jo Hays

JUNIOR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE: Number In Glass- 30
1" All Locked N Loaded' Potential Gareer' Shes Sophisticated'

Judy Davis' Elaine Wolf' Casco, Michigan'

2" Jaks Artifacts' lndian Artifacts' Jaks (TB)' Victoria M

Holt' James C Edwards Jr' Galt, Galifornia'
3' Surely A Natural' Natural lron'Henrietta's Bid (TB)' Jennifer L
Leckey" Breda and Noreen Dean' Warrenville, lllinois"
4" A Walk in the Sky' Skys Blue Boy' Frankly lm Hot' Nancy
Swarm' Nancy Swarm" Ocala, Florida'
5" Uptown Envy' Invitation Only' WVF Fashion Page'

Connie R Ryan' Tim and Lou Petty"Ocala, Florida'
6' Sleepin in the Truck" Truckin Kinda Guy (TB)' lma Pretty Face'

Stephanie Ann Lynn' Carol J Refakis' Park City, Utah"
7' His Wild Adventure' Make My Grey" Merri's Adventure (TB)'

Brian lsbell" Linda A Berris' Rockford, Michigan'

KATY , TEXAS #92845
1 21 1 212003 thru 1 21 1 21 2003
Judge(s): '""'Doug Allen

HUNTER UNDER SADDLE: Number In Class- 16

1 ' Jaks Afti ctS"_J$iary-S*fast$"_*_*Jses$g) 
-__Y!Ssrc Mffs['

James C Edwards Jr' Galt, California'
2" $tqn,p*Lol$.Lt*.ls"*', l-uke.Sj", Me' J"qvelv"Ih,qup.hl' Coudnev Suzanne

*yS*" Courtney Suzanne Ryan' Nocona, Texas'
3 HE+ My Tiqer" nueticated peck"*- Ssshglj3gl ff;islinljlclilsK"

Jenny Martin' Wells, Texas"
4" Maxirnize the Mqrylsnt" --Mr$sxigMgn' ........,,,,., 

"*.-K&
$mith'Alice W Holmes" Goldsby, Oklahoma"
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KATY , TEXAS #92845
1 21 1 OI20O4 thr u 1 21 1 O|2OO4

Judge(s): RandyAtderson

HUNTER UNDER SADDLE: NUMbET IN CIASS. 17
t JakS Indian Arlilacts Jaks (TB) KI!$!r],L James C Edwards Gatt, Catifornia

Onl,l,,i^

Artifacts 
roK'uua Jr

2 Dont Ya Just Love ,t ?plt St<ip Godtiqss ollove Beth Case Railiff euarter Lewisville,Chadie Horses Llc Texas
3 Insert Coins Cgins for Cash Srlrrghuq$ paris Huqhes paris Hughes Burreson,

Candles (TB) Texas
4 Assels Trouble Protect Ycur Colour Me Trouble Patricia C Betsy peterson Kent,A$sets {TB) Woodrick Washinoton

RANCHO MURIETA , CALIFORNIA #87647
0611 812003 thru 06/1 9/2003
Judge(s): Gary L Campbell

lld.ign Jaks {TB) Nena [ewette James C Edwards Galt, CatiforniaArtitacts Jr

JUNToR HuNTER uNDER sADDLE: NUmbgf In CIaSS- 1 0

' Jaks
Artifacts

2 Cashen in the Assets lnvestmenl Tabulating Jennifer Lvnn Jeannee Russel- Reno, Nevada
Asset Cassie Thompson Shumway

3 Just One Last Kiss Last Delail Bailevs lrish Diane M York Malia Sunseri Fremonr,Kiss Gaudreau California
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Results for NSBA 9958 5i'V frt>
l0ll/03 2:02 PM

$)*$*S"$ss**ss I {ragEq,x

Show #82103 - 3301 NSBA 9958 3 Yr Old Hunter Under Saddle- Gold
Judge(s): Cindy Rucker, Bob KaiI, Kendra Weis, John Tuckey

- Go 1 - #Shown: 13 -

Place Back# Earnings Horse Name Owner(s) Exhibitor

I 938 $1,920.25
Im Luking At
You

Carrie Russom - Corning, AR Sue EllenVickery -
Pickerington, OH

2 855 sL,524.92 Jals Artifacts James C Edwards - Galt. CA Vicky Holt - Argyle, TX

a
J 869 s 1,129.55 The Iron Maker Stanley & Susan Scott - Ocala,

FL
Karen Oroski - Ocala. FL

4 854 $536.s4
Awesome Work
oftur

Andrew & Patricia Hawkins -

Quifinan, TX
Kristin Herrick - Siren. WI

4 889 $s36.s4 StylishlyDetailed Lisa Rosner - Canterburv" CT
Dolly Chayer - Sperry,
OK

6 368 $0.00 Pure Luke
Ted & Amanda Filandrianos -
Pepperell, MA

Nancy Sue Ryan -
Nocona, TX

7 872 $0.00
Repeat The
Details

Karen Mundv - Gallatin. TN KarenMundy- Gallatin,
TN

8 974 s0.00 Detailedln SWle Larw & Linda Whitaker June Warren - Yukon. OK

9 975 s0.00
Wanna Be A
Detail

Merla Sirovy - Ft Collins, CO SuzvJeane

10 823 $0.00 A CoinToss Paris Hughes - Burleson, TX Paris Hughes - Burleson,
TX

11 94s $0.00
Full OfRhytttm
NBlues

Pure Gold Performance Horses
- Salem. OH

Brian Isbell - Knox, TN

T2 888 $0.00 BlueDejaVue Dolly Chayer/Sandy Reese -
Sperry, OK

Leslie Faylor - Elizabeth,
CO

t2 897 $0.00 Leaguers Artifact Marv Collins - Wildwood. MO Jennifer Collins -
Wildwood. MO

http://www.nsba.com/net/bcil3/03 82 1 03995 8 1.htm Page I of2
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